1
GO
BEYOND
ORDINARY
Complete line of pool drains & fittings
CATALOG 2 24
2
President

Cover Photo: Crystal Clear Pools & Spas
3
47HOW TO ORDER
17
39DESIGNER FITTINGS
35
VINYL SKIMMER BEAUTY KIT & RING 32
VINYL TOP DRAIN COVERS 28
STANDARD ANTI-VORTEX DRAIN COVERS
26PEBBLE TOP CLEANING HEADS
25PEBBLE TOP POLE HOLDERS
22PEBBLE TOP FLOOR RETURN
19PEBBLE TOP DRAIN COVERS - 8” & 10”
12360 PEBBLE TOP DRAIN - 20” UNBLOCKABLE
6ABOUT OUR PRODUCTS
4WHAT IS PEBBLE TOP TECHNOLOGY
CONTENT
PRODUCT CATALOG
CHANNEL PEBBLE TOP DRAIN COVER
37STANDARD RETROFIT UNIVERSAL DRAIN COVERS
4
WHAT IS
Our patented Pebble
Top Products have
unique fillable lids that
adhere the same plaster,
aggregate, or tile being
applied in the pool,
directly to the top of the
drain cover or fitting.
By matching the exact
finish, they virtually
disappear into your pool
or spa.
Photo: Design Pool & Spa
PEBBLE TOP
TECHNOLOGY
5
6
MAKE UGLY DRAINS & FITTINGS DISAPPEAR
PEBBLE TOP PORTFOLIO
ABOUT OUR PRODUCTS
8-inch, 10-inch, & Channel
PEBBLE TOP DRAIN COVERS
20-inch VGB Unblockable
360 PEBBLE TOP DRAINS
• Unblockable - Only one drain needed
• Fill lid with any plaster, aggregate, or tile to match pool finish
• Flush with floor, no pool cleaner hang ups
• Outstanding flow rate of 310 GPM
• Fill lid with any plaster, aggregate, or tile to match pool finish
• VGB, ANSI/APSP 16-2001 and NSF/ANSI 50-2015 Certified
• Flow Rates up to 208 GPM
RETROFIT PEBBLE TOP COVERS
• 10-inch Retrofit Drain Cover has built-in adaptor plate that
can  attach to any standard sump 10-inch or smaller
• Fill lid with any plaster, aggregate, or tile to match pool finish
• VGB, ANSI/APSP 16-2001 and NSF/ANSI 50-2015 Certified
PEBBLE TOP
GAMMA 3 HEAD
PEBBLE TOP
POLE HOLDER
 Fill Cap with any matching
plaster, aggregate, or tile
PEBBLE TOP FLOOR RETURNS
 Pebble Top Adjustable Lid can be filled with
any matching plaster, aggregate, or tile